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To: Town of Easton, Town Clerk
From: Jean Stetz-Puchalski, Chair jwse
Date: December 13, 2017

Re: 2018 Meeting Dates and Times

Notice is given that on Wednesday, November 8, 2017 the Agricultural
Commission for the Town of Easton approved the proposed 2018 calendar of
regularly scheduled meetings, including the first meeting in January of 2019.
Meetings will be held on the 2nd Wednesday of each month at 7:30 p.m. at the
Easton Town Hall Conference Room A unless otherwise specified.

Wednesday, January 10, 2018
Wednesday, February 14, 2018
Wednesday, March 14, 2018
Wednesday, April 11, 2018
Wednesday, May 9, 2018
Wednesday, June 13, 2018

No meeting in July

No meeting in August
Wednesday, September 12, 2018
Wednesday, October 10, 2018
Wednesday, November 14, 2018
Wednesday, December 12, 2018
Wednesday, January 9, 2019

Submitted by: Victor Alfandre, Recording Secretary
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